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1. Journal of Stroke 2287-6391 2287-6405 200 https://j-stroke.org/

2. Ultrasonography 2288-5919 2288-5943 200 https://www.e-ultrasonography.org/

3. Acta Pharmaceutica Sinica B 2211-3835 2211-3843 140 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/acta-pharmaceutica-sinica-b

4. Allergology International 1323-8930 1440-1592 140 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/allergology-international

5. Angle Orthodontist 0003-3219 140 https://meridian.allenpress.com/angle-orthodontist

6. Emerging Infectious Diseases 1080-6040 1080-6059 140 https://wwwnc.cdc.gov/eid/

7. Environmental Health Perspectives 0091-6765 140 https://ehp.niehs.nih.gov/

8. Eurosurveillance 1025-496X 1560-7917 140 https://www.eurosurveillance.org/

9. Health Technology Assessment 1366-5278 2046-4924 140 https://www.journalslibrary.nihr.ac.uk/hta/#/

10. Journal of Physiotherapy 1836-9553 140 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-physiotherapy

11. Archives of Trauma Research 2251-953X 2251-9599 100 https://www.archtrauma.com/

12. Asian Journal of Pharmaceutical Sciences 1818-0876 100 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/asian-journal-of-pharmaceutical-sciences

13. Asian Pacific Journal of Tropical Biomedicine 2221-1691 2588-9222 100 https://www.apjtb.org/

14. BioMedicine 2211-8020 2211-8039 100 https://biomedicine.cmu.edu.tw/index.php

15. Cell Regeneration 2045-9769 100 https://cellregeneration.springeropen.com/

16. Clinical Diabetology 2450-7458 2450-8187 100 https://journals.viamedica.pl/clinical_diabetology/index

17. EXCLI Journal : Experimental and Clinical Sciences 1611-2156 100 https://www.excli.de/index.php/excli

18. Global Health: Science and Practice Journal 2169-575X 100 https://www.ghspjournal.org/

19. Intestinal Research 1598-9100 2288-1956 100 https://www.irjournal.org/

20. Japanese Dental Science Review 1882-7616 2213-6851 100 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/japanese-dental-science-review

21. Journal of Acute Disease 2221-6189 2589-5516 100 https://www.jadweb.org/

22. Journal of Applied Oral Science 1678-7757 1678-7765 100 https://www.scielo.br/j/jaos/

23. Journal of Biomedical Science 1021-7770 1423-0127 100 https://jbiomedsci.biomedcentral.com/

24. Journal of Dental Research, Dental Clinics, Dental Prospects 2008-210X 2008-2118 100 https://joddd.tbzmed.ac.ir/

25. Journal of Sport and Health Science 2095-2546 100 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-sport-and-health-science

26. Journal of Traditional and Complementary Medicine 2225-4110 100 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-traditional-and-complementary-medicine

27. Nowotwory 0029-540X 2300-2115 100 https://journals.viamedica.pl/nowotwory_journal_of_oncology/index

28. Progress in Orthodontics 1723-7785 2196-1042 100 https://progressinorthodontics.springeropen.com/

29. Rehabilitacja Medyczna 1427-9622 1896-3250 100 https://rehmed.pl/resources/html/cms/MAINPAGE

30. Reports of Practical Oncology and Radiotherapy 1507-1367 2083-4640 100 https://journals.viamedica.pl/rpor/index

31. Safety and Health at Work 2093-7911 100 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/safety-and-health-at-work

32. Saudi Dental Journal 1013-9052 1658-3558 100 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/the-saudi-dental-journal

33. Asian Pacific Journal of Tropical Medicine 2352-4146 70 https://www.apjtm.org/

34. Asia-Pacific Journal of Ophthalmology 2162-0989 70 https://journals.lww.com/apjoo/pages/default.aspx

35. BioImpacts 2228-5652 2228-5660 70 https://bi.tbzmed.ac.ir/

36. Brazilian Journal of Psychiatry 1516-4446 1809-452X 70 https://www.bjp.org.br/

37. Cadernos de Saúde Pública 0102-311X 1678-4464 70 https://www.scielo.br/j/csp/

38. Hong Kong Journal of Occupational Therapy 1569-1861 1876-4398 70 https://journals.sagepub.com/home/hjo

39. Indian Journal of Medical Research 0971-5916 70 https://journals.lww.com/ijmr/pages/default.aspx

40. Indian Journal of Ophthalmology 0301-4738 1998-3689 70 https://journals.lww.com/ijo/pages/default.aspx

41. Indian Journal of Psychiatry 0019-5545 1998-3794 70 https://journals.lww.com/indianjpsychiatry/pages/default.aspx

42. Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge 0972-5938 0975-1068 70 http://op.niscpr.res.in/index.php/ijtk

43. International Neurourology Journal 2093-4777 2093-6931 70 https://www.einj.org/

44. Investigative and Clinical Urology 2466-0493 2466-054X 70 https://www.icurology.org/index.php

45. Journal of the Medical Library Association 1536-5050 1558-9439 70 https://jmla.mlanet.org/ojs/jmla
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46. Leprosy Review 0305-7518 2162-8807 70 https://leprosyreview.org/

47. Revista da Sociedade Brasileira de Medicina Tropical 0037-8682 1678-9849 70 https://www.scielo.br/j/rsbmt/

48. Rural and Remote Health 1445-6354 70 https://www.rrh.org.au/

49. Swiss Medical Weekly 1424-7860 1424-3997 70 https://www.smw.ch/index.php/smw

50. The Journal of Nursing Research 1682-3141 1948-965X 70 https://journals.lww.com/jnr-twna/pages/default.aspx

51. The Korean Journal of Pain 2005-9159 2093-0569 70 https://www.epain.org/main.html

52. Annali dell'Istituto Superiore di Sanità 0021-2571 2384-8553 40 https://annali.iss.it/index.php/anna

53. Annals of Indian Academy of Neurology 0972-2327 1998-3549 40 https://journals.lww.com/annalsofian/pages/default.aspx

54. Arhiv za Higijenu Rada i Toksikologiju 1848-6312 40 https://sciendo.com/journal/AIHT

55. Arquivos Brasileiros de Cardiologia 0066-782X 1678-4170 40 https://www.scielo.br/j/abc/

56. Balkan Medical Journal 2146-3123 2146-3131 40 https://www.balkanmedicaljournal.org/index.php

57. Bangladesh Journal of Pharmacology 1991-007X 1991-0088 40 https://www.banglajol.info/index.php/BJP/index

58. Brazilian Journal of Anesthesiology (Revista Brasileira de Anestesiologia) 0034-7094 1806-907X 40 https://www.scielo.br/j/bja/

59. Brazilian Journal of Pharmaceutical Sciences 2175-9790 40 https://www.scielo.br/j/bjps/

60. Brazilian Oral Research 1806-8324 1807-3107 40 https://www.scielo.br/j/bor/

61. Croatian Medical Journal 0353-9504 1332-8166 40 http://www.cmj.hr/

62. Fluoride 0015-4725 2253-4083 40 https://www.fluorideresearch.org/

63. Hellenic Journal of Cardiology 1109-9666 2241-5955 40 https://www.hellenicjcardiol.com/

64. Indian Journal of Dermatology 0019-5154 1998-3611 40 https://www.e-ijd.org/

65. Integrative Medicine Research 2213-4220 40 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/integrative-medicine-research

66. International Brazilian Journal of Urology 1677-5538 1677-6119 40 https://www.scielo.br/j/ibju/

67. Jornal Brasileiro de Pneumologia 1806-3713 1806-3756 40 https://www.scielo.br/j/jbpneu/

68. Journal of International Advanced Otology 1308-7649 2148-3817 40 https://www.advancedotology.org/EN

69. Journal of Postgraduate Medicine 0022-3859 0972-2823 40 https://www.jpgmonline.com/

70. Malawi Medical Journal 1995-7262 1995-7270 40 https://www.mmj.mw/

71. Military Medical Research 2054-9369 40 https://mmrjournal.biomedcentral.com/

72. Revista de Investigación Clínica 0034-8376 2564-8896 40 https://clinicalandtranslationalinvestigation.com/

73. Revista Española de Salud Pública 1135-5727 40 https://www.sanidad.gob.es/

74. Revista Panamericana de Salud Pública 1020-4989 1680-5348 40 https://www.paho.org/journal/en

75. Revista Portuguesa de Cardiologia 0870-2551 2174-2030 40 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/revista-portuguesa-de-cardiologia

76. Salud Colectiva 1669-2381 1851-8265 40 http://revistas.unla.edu.ar/saludcolectiva

77. Saúde e Sociedade 0104-1290 1984-0470 40 https://www.scielo.br/j/sausoc/

78. Acta Clinica Croatica 0353-9466 1333-9451 20 https://hrcak.srce.hr/en/acta-clinica-croatica

79. Acta Médica Portuguesa 0870-399X 1646-0758 20 https://www.actamedicaportuguesa.com/revista/index.php/amp/index

80. Brazilian Journal of Cardiovascular Surgery 0102-7638 1678-9741 20 https://www.scielo.br/j/rbccv/

81. Cirugía y Cirujanos 0009-7411 2444-054X 20 https://www.cirugiaycirujanos.com/

82. Dermatology Practical & Conceptual 2160-9381 20 https://dpcj.org/index.php/dpc/index

83. Gaceta Médica de México 0016-3813 2696-1288 20 https://www.gacetamedicademexico.com/index.php

84. Hong Kong Journal of Emergency Medicine 1024-9079 2309-5407 20 https://journals.sagepub.com/home/hkj

85. Journal of Nepal Medical Association 0028-2715 1815-672X 20 https://jnma.com.np/jnma/index.php/jnma

86. Neurological Sciences and Neurophysiology 2636-865X 20 https://www.nsnjournal.org/

87. Neurospine 2586-6583 2586-6591 20 https://www.e-neurospine.org/

88. Perspectives on Medical Education 2212-277X 20 https://www.springer.com/journal/40037/

89. Pulmonology 2531-0429 2531-0437 20 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/pulmonology


